
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

6 

114 

1 

52 

56 

700 

362 

15 

99 

71 

Name 

Marko Gertloff 

Thorsten Pehl 

Illka Schütz 

Frank Mey 

Jürgen Kexel 

Ralf Appel 

Robert Lorenz 

Johann Beisel 

Daniel Strohbach 

Andreas Spatz 

Status 

MC Ruhla 

Oberelbert 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSC Walldorf/Werra 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Heidelberg 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Team 

Team Parthen 

Twenty Suzuki 

AB Racing 

DILLER POWERPARTS 

Twenty Suspension 

MX-Shop Rhein Main 

ADAC Nordbaden e.V. 

Best Tm 

1:20.563 

1:21.744 

1:23.457 

1:23.914 

1:25.247 

1:26.670 

1:29.751 

1:30.575 

1:31.253 

1:35.056 

Diff 

1.181 

2.894 

3.351 

4.684 

6.107 

9.188 

10.012 

10.690 

14.493 

Abst. 

1.181 

1.713 

0.457 

1.333 

1.423 

3.081 

0.824 

0.678 

3.803 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Moorgrund 

Senioren 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (10:00 Zeit) started at 11:35:06 

Heiligenberg 1,300 Km 

02.05.2015 11:50 


